
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 25.0 11.80 3578.0 139,113 139,113 59,214 234.9

2 晴れ 24.1 5.00 2170.0 84,370 223,482 118,428 188.7

3 晴れ 24.1 8.10 2573.0 100,038 323,520 177,642 182.1

4 晴れ 24.9 10.10 2860.0 111,197 434,717 236,856 183.5

5 晴れ 28.7 10.40 781.0 30,365 465,083 296,070 157.1

6 曇り 23.4 0.30 1080.0 41,990 507,073 355,284 142.7

7 雨 22.9 0.00 623.0 24,222 531,295 414,498 128.2

8 晴れ 25.3 6.60 2831.0 110,069 641,364 473,712 135.4

9 晴れ 26.8 9.30 2931.0 113,957 755,322 532,926 141.7

10 曇り 24.4 3.90 1308.0 50,855 806,177 592,140 136.1

11 曇り 24.1 0.00 1255.0 48,794 854,971 651,354 131.3

12 雨 25.5 0.10 395.0 15,358 870,329 710,568 122.5

13 晴れ 25.2 6.70 2657.0 103,304 973,633 769,782 126.5

14 晴れ 23.5 7.50 2866.0 111,430 1,085,063 828,996 130.9

15 雨 20.7 1.90 1426.0 55,443 1,140,506 888,210 128.4

16 晴れ 23.3 5.90 2487.0 96,695 1,237,200 947,424 130.6

17 曇り 22.7 3.10 1765.0 68,623 1,305,824 1,006,638 129.7

18 晴れ 26.1 3.20 1977.0 76,866 1,382,689 1,065,852 129.7

19 雨 26.3 4.10 2065.0 80,287 1,462,977 1,125,066 130.0

20 雨 27.3 4.80 2094.0 81,415 1,544,391 1,184,280 130.4

21 晴れ 23.1 8.10 2881.0 112,013 1,656,405 1,243,494 133.2

22 晴れ 25.4 10.40 3070.0 119,362 1,775,766 1,302,708 136.3

23 曇り 24.1 3.40 1860.0 72,317 1,848,083 1,361,922 135.7

24 晴れ 25.0 9.10 3081.0 119,789 1,967,872 1,421,136 138.5

25 晴れ 25.2 10.40 2968.0 115,396 2,083,268 1,480,350 140.7

26 晴れ 25.4 10.40 2913.0 113,257 2,196,526 1,539,564 142.7

27 曇り 26.3 3.20 1757.0 68,312 2,264,838 1,598,778 141.7

28 曇り 19.7 0.00 369.0 14,347 2,279,184 1,657,992 137.5

29 晴れ 18.4 3.30 1112.0 43,235 2,322,419 1,717,206 135.2

30 曇り 20.5 2.60 1121.0 43,584 2,366,004 1,776,420 133.2
℃ h 60854.0

24.2 5.46 2028.5

4.13 1523.0

月合計 ¥2,366,004
実績平均(/日) ¥78,867

  月目標値(/日) ¥59,214
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